
B & C MEETING CYCLE – 2012/2013 
 
 

Pre Agenda 
Issue 

Pre Agenda 
Briefing 

LACPG 
Agenda Issue 

AC/BD Agenda 
Issue 

Area 
Committee  

CPG 
Meeting 

Business 
Day Meeting 

Venue 

        

  After 22 Aug Tue 28 Aug  Tue 4 Sep Tue 4 Sep Dunoon 

        

Tue 11 Sept Tue 18 Sept  Tue 25 Sept Tue 2 Oct   Dunoon 

        

   Tue 30 Oct   Tue 6 Nov Rothesay 

        

Tue 13 Nov  Tue 20 Nov Tue 6 Nov Tue 27 Nov Tue 4 Dec Tue 4 Dec  Rothesay 

        

   Tues 11 Dec   Tues 8 Jan Dunoon 

        

Tues 15 Jan Tues 22 Jan  Tues 29 Jan  Tues 5 Feb   Dunoon 

        

   Tues 26 Feb   Tues 5 Mar Dunoon 

        

Tues 7 Jan Tues 15 Jan Tues 5 Feb   Tues 5 Mar  Dunoon 

        

        

 


